

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA)], ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment
Year
2023-24

PAN	BFIPS6611B		
Name	JATINDER SINGH		
Address	HOUSE NO. 175, VIRDI NIWAS, -, SATNAMPURA, PHAGWARA, 26-Punjab, 91-INDIA, 144402		
Status	Individual	Form Number	ITR-1
Filed u/s	139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	448025010130723

Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
	Total Income	2	4,70,880
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	4	0
	Net tax payable	5	0
	Interest and Fee Payable	6	0
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	7	0
	Taxes Paid	8	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	0
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	10	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE	12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	13	0
	Tax and interest paid	14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)	15	0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 13-Jul-2023 13:25:41 from IP address 103.186.73.135
and verified by JATINDER SINGH having PAN BFIPS6611B on 13-Jul-2023 using
paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 7UJECZJ26I generated through Aadhaar OTP
mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



BFIPS6611B014480250101307231d045de439e27acdd80981fa299ed9a2f4253b43

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



भारत सरकार
Government of India



Aadhaar no. issued: 25/03/2013



Jatinder Singh
Date of Birth/DOB: 28/02/1965
Male/ MALE

आधार पहचान का प्रमाण है, नागरिकता या जन्मतिथि का नहीं।
इसका उपयोग सत्यापन (ऑनलाइन प्रमाणीकरण, या क्यूआर कोड/
ऑफलाइन एक्सएमएल की स्कैनिंग) के साथ किया जाना चाहिए।

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

7667 1981 2256

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण
Unique Identification Authority of India



Details as on: 13/02/2024

Address:
C/O: Iqbal Singh, House No-162, Phase-2,
Urbar Estate Dugri, Basant Avenue, PO:
Basant Avenue, DIST: Ludhiana,
Punjab - 141013



7667 1981 2256

VID : 9120 8402 3753 1532



1947



help@uidai.gov.in



www.uidai.gov.in

आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार
GOVT. OF INDIA

JATINDER SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

28/02/1965

Permanent Account Number

BFIPS6611B

Signature



पंजाब एण्ड सिंद बैंक Punjab & Sind Bank पंजाब और सिंद बैंक

दिनांक DATE	विवरण PARTICULARS	चेक नं. CHECK NO	आहरित राशि AMOUNT WITHDRAWN	वर्षा की गई राशि AMOUNT DEPOSITED	बैलेंस शेष BALANCE	अक्षरों में इनिशियल INITIALS
21-07-2023	NEFT/N202232558656370/S		5000.00	1800.00	51945.67Dr	
24-07-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	46945.67Dr	
26-07-2023	P072303744E73 IOAP34D I		5000.00	350.00	46967.05Dr	
24-08-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	41967.05Dr	
04-09-2023	03031000011810:Int.Pd:0		5000.00	21.38	42317.05Dr	
11-09-2023	P0923012FF900 IOAP34D I		5000.00	21.38	42338.43Dr	
22-09-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	37338.43Dr	
23-10-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	32338.43Dr	
26-10-2023	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSAC		5000.00	21.38	32359.81Dr	
24-11-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	27359.81Dr	
28-11-2023	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSAC		5000.00	21.38	27381.19Dr	
09-12-2023	03031000011810:Int.Pd:0		5000.00	242.00	27623.19Dr	
22-12-2023	DL318886		5000.00	21.38	22623.19Dr	
28-12-2023	SMS Alerts Charges 0803		11.80	21.38	22611.39Dr	
28-12-2023	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSAC		60000.00	21.38	22632.77Dr	
23-01-2024	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSAC		177.00	21.38	22654.15Dr	
24-01-2024	03031500062225 Closure		62059.00	21.38	518.15Dr	
07-02-2024	ATM ANNUAL CHRG THROUGH		177.00	21.38	84526.81Dr	
10-02-2024	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSAC		60000.00	21.38	84558.19Dr	
16-02-2024	TO TRF 78086		60000.00	21.38	24558.19Dr	
17/02/2024	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSACTION			21.38	24,579.57	DR
29/07/2024	GBR PEN444988_29/02/2024			17,844.00	42,423.57	DR
01/03/2024	PENSIONION MARCH2023			17,844.00	60,267.57	DR
01/03/2024	PENSION APR23 TO JAN2024			1,78,440.00	2,38,707.57	DR
04/03/2024	NEFT/R810652412014016/District			5,88,767.00	8,27,474.57	DR
05/03/2024	03031000011810:Int.Pd:01-12-20			269.00	8,27,743.57	DR
11/03/2024	I/W APBS CREDIT TRANSACTION			21.38	8,27,764.95	DR
26/03/2024	SMS Alerts Charges 03031000011		11.80		8,27,753.15	DR

Please Turn Over